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Race Results Race: 1 Printed:03:22 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 242/ COB 5024821 Sawyer Mosher Hudson, MI 1 1
2 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 2 2
3 318 COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 3 3

DNS 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI DNS DNS
50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 1 1
2 72 COB 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 2 2
3 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 3 3
4 15 POL 5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 5 4
5 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 4 DNS

DNS 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI DNS DNS
DNS 717 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:03:22 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 81 SUZ 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 1 1
2 11 SUZ 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 2 2
3 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 3 3
4 379 SUZ 1059379 Lana O'brien Valparaiso, IN 5 4
5 915 KAW 2426293 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 4 5
6 33 KAW 5017441 Christian Dewulf Niles, MI 6 6
7 163/ HON 2427454 Matthew Kovicok Nunica, MI 8 7
8 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 7 8

DNS 133 YAM 2277025 Maxx S. Lasco Fenton, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:03:22 pm
35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 1 1
40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 / KTM 732567 Tim Ross Fenton, MI 1 1
DNS 915 KAW 858239 Matt Lasco Fenton, MI DNS DNS

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 1 2
2 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 3 1
3 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske St. Joseph, MI 2 4
4 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 4 3
5 232 YAM 0664232 Doug Beardsley South Lyon, MI 5 5

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 167 YAM 4129870 Derek Larsen Lafox, IL 1 1



2 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 3 2
3 200 HON 5020060 Ethan Brach Saint Charles, IL 2 3
4 720 KTM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 4 DNF
5 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 5 DNS

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:03:22 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 1 1
2 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 2 3
3 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 4 2
4 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 3 4

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 / KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 3 2
3 14 HSK 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 1 4
4 4/ HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 3

DNS 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI DNS DNS
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 379 SUZ 1059379 Lana O'brien Valparaiso, IN 1 1
2 38 KTM 2439836 Kendall Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 3 2
3 640 YAM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 2 3
4 539 KAW 2395039 Katharyn Longanecker Plymouth, IN 4 4

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:03:22 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 1 1
2 716 COB 3914716 Hunter Montreuil Maybee, MI 2 2
3 15/ POL 5016625 Xander Macdonald Gaylord, MI 3 4
4 140 COB 2439851 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI DNS 3

DNS 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI DNS DNS
DNS 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:03:22 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 845 KTM 2202845 Randy J. Vetter Portland, MI 2 1
2 518 KTM 5017518 Ethan Worrell Lansing, MI 1 3
3 92 HSK 2189092 Blake W. Vetter Portland, MI 3 4
4 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 5 5
5 241 KAW 5018241 Lucas Smith Brown City, MI 6 6
6 03/ HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI DNF 2
7 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 4 DNS

Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 6 HSK 2061105 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 1 1
2 912 KTM 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Walled Lake, MI 2 2
3 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 3 3

DNF 62 KTM 2321850 Parker Lynch Ravenna, MI DNF DNS



Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 838 KAW 2444806 Garrett M. Weaver Spring Lake, MI 1 1
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 627 YAM 2913627 Max Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 1 1
2 197 KAW 5052102 Michael Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 3 2
3 951 HON 2095107 Brett J. Ennenga Spring Lake, MI 2 4
4 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 7 3
5 x YAM 2377482 Noah Holstrom Twin Lake, MI 5 7
6 03 KTM 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 9 6
7 123 HSK 5017924 Andrew Kwekel Grand Rapids, MI 11 5
8 7 KTM 5010393 Grant Grinnell Geneva, IL 10 8
9 910 HON 5056575 Matt Atwood White Cloud, MI 8 11

10 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imaly, MI 14 9
11 9 YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto Rockford, MI 13 10
12 446 YAM 2265960 Austin Garrison Clayton, MI 4 DNF
13 1 KTM 5056594 Presley Primmer Muskegon, MI 12 DNF
14 71 KTM 2415778 Joe Barrett Jackson, MI 6 DNS

DNF 200 HON 5020060 Ethan Brach Saint Charles, IL DNF DNS
DNF 100 KAW 226369 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:03:22 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 1 5
4 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 4 4
5 695 HSK 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 9 3
6 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 6 7
7 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 9
8 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 7 8
9 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 10 6

10 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 8 10
DNS 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI DNS DNS

85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 1 1
2 81 SUZ 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 3 3
3 11 SUZ 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 4 5
4 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 8 2
5 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 5 6
6 / KTM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 2 11
7 90 HSK 3253847 Kolton Woyame Maumee, OH 6 8
8 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 10 7
9 28 KTM 3251819 Kaden Woyame Maumee, OH 7 10

10 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 9 9
11 14 HSK 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI DNS 4



DNS 33 KAW 5017441 Christian Dewulf Niles, MI DNS DNS
DNS 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:03:22 pm
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 1 1
2 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 2 2
3 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske St. Joseph, MI 3 3

Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 2 1
2 230 KTM 511230 Tracie Malburg Holland, MI 3 2
3 096 SUZ 2006096 Logan Wirsing Birch Run, MI 1 5
4 22 YAM 2217213 Chloe K. Beardsley South Lyon, MI 4 3
5 127 YAM 669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 5 4
6 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Ravenna, MI 6 DNS

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 1 1
30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 590 HON 2438085 Jerome Stoken Kent City, MI 1 1
2 714 KTM 2208440 Brooks Lesert Jr Belmont, MI 2 2
3 838 KAW 2444806 Garrett M. Weaver Spring Lake, MI 3 3

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 / KTM 732567 Tim Ross Fenton, MI 2 2
3 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 5 3
4 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 4 4
5 502 YAM 406502 Chad Anson Grand Blanc, MI 3 5

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:03:22 pm
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 183 HON 2430518 John Drummond Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 33 YAM 2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI 1 2

250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 627 YAM 2913627 Max Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 2 1
2 134 HSK 913134 Ryan D. Burgess Jr Harrison, MI 1 3
3 880 KTM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 5 2
4 510 YAM 2082302 Jace Sabyan Allegan, MI 3 4
5 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 4 5
6 17 YAM 5047805 Gavin Orns Middleville, MI 8 8
7 71 KTM 2415778 Joe Barrett Jackson, MI 10 7
8 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 6 12
9 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 12 9

10 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN 16 6
11 7 KTM 5010393 Grant Grinnell Geneva, IL 13 10



12 876 KAW 3692876 Luke Rittenger Fenton, MI 7 DNF
13 118 Unk 2432928 Jack Hendurson Sault Sainte Marie, MI DNF 11
14 78 YAM 2427329 Ryder Kirk Newaygo, MI DNF 13
15 3 KAW 2302740 Andrew Blaszak Comstock Park, MI 9 DNS
16 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 11 DNS
17 050 YAM 5020050 Devin Smith Imaly, MI 14 DNS

DNF 81 KAW 3405885 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI DNF DNS
DNS 346 HON 5027346 Cole Dupuis Manton, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:03:22 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 695 HSK 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 3 5
4 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 6 3
5 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 5 4
6 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 4 8
7 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 7 6
8 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 11 7
9 734 YAM 5015446 Zeke Bruett Charlotte, MI 8 10

10 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 10 9
11 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 12 11
12 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 9 DNF

DNS 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, MI DNS DNS
DNS 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI DNS DNS

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 1 1
2 46 HSK 2213320 Lawrence J. Schaidt Wayland, MI 2 2
3 38 KTM 2439835 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 4 3
4 4/ YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 5 4
5 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 3 6
6 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 6 5

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:03:22 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 880 GAS 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 2 1
2 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 1 2
3 116 HSK 3705116 Blaine Baney Mentone, IN 3 3
4 489 YAM 2364489 Tye A. Zomerfeld Rochester Hills, MI 5 4
5 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 4 5
6 14 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI DNS 6

DNS 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI DNS DNS
DNS 706 HSK 2276706 Wyatt Erb Sparta, MI DNS DNS

Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 72 YAM 536572 Shelby Evans Stevensville, MI 1 1
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points



1 197 KAW 5052102 Michael Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 1 1
2 123 HSK 5017924 Andrew Kwekel Grand Rapids, MI 2 3
3 316 HON 4076316 Jonah Collins Kendallville, IN DNS 2

DNS 816 SUZ 228816 Seth Eastridge Romulus, MI DNS DNS
DNS 33 YAM 2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI DNS DNS

Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 44 HON 5017454 Chris Rocheleau Grant, MI 1 1
2 167 YAM 4129870 Derek Larsen Lafox, IL 2 2
3 9 YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto Rockford, MI 5 3
4 502 YAM 406502 Chad Anson Grand Blanc, MI 6 4
5 11 HON 2302745 Mike J. Radford Casnovia, MI 4 6
6 10 HON 2302746 Josh Lowe Ravenna, MI 3 7
7 787 YAM 5016819 Mason Horn Sherwood, MI 7 5

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:03:22 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 21 YAM 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 2
2 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 3 1
3 515 YAM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 2 3
4 309 YAM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 5 4
5 27 HON 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 7 6
6 95 HON 2406116 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 4 9
7 242 YAM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 9 5
8 291 YAM 2426291 Cooper Root Rockford, MI 8 7
9 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 10 8

10 688 YAM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 11 10
11 321 YAM 5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:03:22 pm
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 1 YAM 2439136 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 1 1
2 766 KTM 2428766 Troy Smith Hart, MI 3 3
3 442 YAM 2439135 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 2 4
4 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 6 5
5 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Rockford, MI 5 8
6 7 KTM 2444801 Silas Shafer Sand Lake, MI 4 9
7 617 YAM 2302744 Talon Bultema Whitehall, MI 7 7
8 344 HON 5062344 Isaac Salisbury Loyall, KY 9 11
9 9/ YAM 5025185 Bear Dillon Allendale, MI 8 12

10 9 Unk 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI DNF 2
11 777 HSK 2430516 Gage Johnston Nunica, MI DNF 6
12 363 YAM 5061363 Isabelle Rigby Manton, MI DNF 10

DNS 20 HON 2427207 Briar Benson Twin Lake, MI DNS DNS
DNS 87 YAM 5056596 Knox Babcock Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
DNS 121 YAM 2426292 Ryder Simon Dorr, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:03:22 pm
50 SS Limited**



Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
1 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 3 1
2 21 COB 5029661 Deegan Kime Three Rivers, MI 1 3
3 309 KTM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 2 4
4 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 4 5
5 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 11 2
6 242 KTM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 8 6
7 086 KTM 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 7 7
8 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 6 8
9 421 COB 2430895 Jackson Krauter Edwardsburg, MI 5 10

10 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 10 9
11 12 KTM 5018926 Eli Aldana Las Vegas, NV 9 DNF

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:03:22 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 376 COB 2429376 Carson Daybird Fowlerville, MI 3 1
2 321 COB 5048035 Grayson Yarosz Brighton, MI 2 4
3 452 HSK 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 1 5
4 375 COB 2429375 Preston Daybird Fowlerville, MI 5 3
5 216 KTM 2420608 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 11 2
6 118 HSK 5024575 Gavin Byers 6 7
7 09 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 7 8
8 307 COB 2406116 Ryder Tolley Twin Lake, MI 4 11
9 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 10 6

10 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 9 9
11 272 COB 5049140 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 8 10

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:03:22 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 121 YAM 2420121 Ryland Bough Brighton, MI 3 1
2 009 KAW 2302741 Kaleb Ingalls Hesperia, MI 2 2
3 119 HSK 5024572 Seth Byers Manitou Beach, MI 1 3
4 91 KAW 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 4 4

Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 10 HON 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 77 KAW 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 2 2
3 371 Unk 5062371 Aiden Burich Shelby, MI 3 4
4 1 YAM 5059279 Cameron Yarosz Dexter, MI DNF 3

DNF 723 HON 2407045 Scotlin Orr Kalamazoo, MI DNF DNS
Trailblazer Sr.**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 / Unk 242737 Jack Erickson Twin Lake, MI 1 1
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